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Reporte de Mejor Promedio por Piloto

25-ago-10 11.45

11. MDP SABCompetencia:

Nombre CategoriaNumero Promedio Tiempo

Especial 1
HOMERO DIAZ CASTILLEJA EXPERTOS E287 234.821 03:54:81

JOSE LUIS PEREZ TEJEDA EXPERTOS E228 248.932 04:08:92

REFUGIO GARCIA TORRES EXPERTOS E122 256.153 04:16:14

JAIME GARCIA GARCIA EXPERTOS E127 256.354 04:16:34

Ivan Ramirez  Salas EXPERTOS E278 260.845 04:20:83

JAIME ALBERTO BUSTOS  RAMIREZ EXPERTOS E25 266.036 04:26:02

ARTURO ARIÑO RABAGO EXPERTOS E19 269.417 04:29:41

JOSE EDUARDO VANZZINI SEVENELLO EXPERTOS E147 271.668 04:31:65

ANUAR RUIZ BARCENAS EXPERTOS E254 272.009 04:31:99

ALONSO ARIÑO RABAGO EXPERTOS E27 273.4610 04:33:45

JESUS ZAVALA GARCIA EXPERTOS E214 274.2811 04:34:27

MICHAEL GOETERS ARBIDE EXPERTOS 30404 276.1612 04:36:16

PABLO TORRE CABARGA EXPERTOS E183 276.5813 04:36:57

FEDERICO GOETERS CANALE EXPERTOS E221 287.0114 04:47:01

Pablo Swaine Portilla EXPERTOS E252 290.3115 04:50:31

Benedicto Gutierrez Ojeda EXPERTOS 30446 291.1516 04:51:15

FABIAN SOBERA HERBERT EXPERTOS E155 294.9517 04:54:94

ERICK ALEANDRO GALVAN SHOUSE EXPERTOS 30495 295.0218 04:55:01

ENRIQUE OCTAVIO TORRES GUERRERO INTERMEDIOS222 296.1519 04:56:14

EUGENIO MORALES CAMERAS EXPERTOS E224 298.0320 04:58:02

FRANCISCO JAVIER DE LA PAZ AYALA AVANZADOS116 299.4921 04:59:48

juan diego ochoa silva AVANZADOS138 301.5022 05:01:49

Victor Rábago Pedreyes AVANZADOS124 303.9323 05:03:93

LUIS FERNANDO MATA VELAZQUEZ EXPERTOS E139 306.1124 05:06:11

OMAR AVALOS RIVERA CLASE 40800 306.4925 05:06:48

JOSE LUIS RUBIO GALINDO EXPERTOS E111 306.7826 05:06:77

Hugo David Diaz Ruiz CLASE 30541 307.8727 05:07:86

ISHWARI MANCILLAS SICSIK CLASE 30585 310.6328 05:10:62

VICTOR HUGO NAVARRO LICEAGA EXPERTOS 30410 310.8629 05:10:85

JULIO CEZAR DOS SANTOS INTERMEDIOS260 314.3630 05:14:35

ALAN CHEW bonilla INTERMEDIOS271 315.0931 05:15:09

Roberto Carlos Galicia Mendizabal EXPERTOS 30461 316.1832 05:16:17

RICARDO RAMIREZ LOPEZ NOVATOS915 316.4133 05:16:40

ricardo antonio valdes berlanga INTERMEDIOS214 316.7834 05:16:77

KEVIN AXEL MEJIA CASTILLO INTERMEDIOS250 317.3035 05:17:30

Cristobal Gutierrez Ojeda EXPERTOS 30448 318.0036 05:17:99

Jose Luis Rangel Verdin NOVATOS961 318.5437 05:18:53

FABIO LOPEZ GUIZAR EXPERTOS E230 318.7338 05:18:73

ALONSO PICAZO ZAMARRIPA AVANZADOS117 318.9439 05:18:93

JOSE LUIS FLORES CARDENAS NOVATOS964 318.9940 05:18:98

Felipe De Jesus Espinoza Montes NOVATOS940 319.6241 05:19:61

LUIS FELIPE JIMENEZ ANGUIANO CLASE 30591 320.5642 05:20:55

Rafael Garcia de Alba Aguilar EXPERTOS 30417 320.6943 05:20:69

GABRIEL NAFARRATE VAZQUEZ EXPERTOS 40691 320.9444 05:20:93

JOSE IGNACIO DE IZAURIETA LASA EXPERTOS 30416 321.3945 05:21:38

Carlos  Gracida Garza EXPERTOS 30402 322.8746 05:22:87

RENATO DONATI AVANZADOS107 323.2447 05:23:23

DIDIER GOIRAND JEAN AVANZADOS119 323.4448 05:23:44

jesus mario  recio guajardo CLASE 30504 323.9249 05:23:91

LUIS JIMENEZ CHAVEZ EXPERTOS E274 324.1250 05:24:11
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OCTAVIO VALLE EXPERTOS 30427 325.5451 05:25:54

ANGEL VAZQUEZ RAMOS EXPERTOS 30472 326.5052 05:26:49

ORLANDO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ CLASE 30519 326.9253 05:26:91

PEDRO GERARDO PAGES PUENTE AVANZADOS182 327.7254 05:27:71

GERARDO NAFARRATE BORDSON AVANZADOS161 328.3255 05:28:32

ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ LAMB VAZQUEZ NOVATOS345 328.8956 05:28:88

JAVIER CASTRO TORRE NOVATOS59 331.0657 05:31:05

Galo Gutierrez Ojeda NOVATOS306 331.0758 05:31:06

VICTOR HUGO AGUIÑIGA GONZALEZ CLASE 30526 331.6259 05:31:61

MAURICIO RUBIO GALINDO EXPERTOS 30405 334.0760 05:34:07

DANIEL GIL FORTSON EXPERTOS 30459 334.2061 05:34:20

JORGE LANGRIDGE CAMPOS EXPERTOS 30424 334.6162 05:34:61

PHILIPPE DENIS Bertrand EXPERTOS 40654 334.8563 05:34:84

ANTONIO BRISEÑO HERRERA EXPERTOS 40686 335.8664 05:35:85

Delfino Sigifredo Montes Alvarez EXPERTOS 40637 336.1865 05:36:17

Ricardo Saucedo Urdapilleta AVANZADOS123 337.4766 05:37:46

JOEL DE JESUS MENDEZ GARCIA EXPERTOS 40652 337.5067 05:37:49

JUAN JOSE SALDAÑA LEAL EXPERTOS 40627 337.9868 05:37:97

YORAM LAVEE Lavee EXPERTOS 40666 338.1469 05:38:13

ISMAEL VAZQUEZ AVILA EXPERTOS E249 338.1570 05:38:15

Cesar  Forastieri Gonzalez CLASE 40839 339.8571 05:39:84

ERICK SANCHEZ ARMAS JIMENEZ EXPERTOS 30407 340.6672 05:40:65

ROBERTO CHAVEZ ARRIAGA INTERMEDIOS200 341.4273 05:41:42

JORGE SALVADOR  HUERTA FLORES CLASE 40880 344.9174 05:44:90

DANIEL ALONSO SANCHEZ ZAVALA NOVATOS957 345.0075 05:44:99

ALAN CHEW ARROYO CLASE 40864 345.9076 05:45:89

JOSE MANUEL MUÑOZ MARTIN CLASE 40887 346.0077 05:45:99

AGUSTIN PASCAL SIERRA CLASE 30486 346.3978 05:46:38

OSCAR NOGUES GONZALEZ EXPERTOS 40624 347.7779 05:47:76

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 40809 348.2180 05:48:20

LUIS CONSTANCIO REYES GUTIERREZ AVANZADOS129 348.9381 05:48:92

ENRIQUE DIBILDOX ALONSO EXPERTOS 40606 348.9682 05:48:96

ARMANDO GALINDO RAMOS EXPERTOS 30414 349.9283 05:49:91

JOSE LUIS RAZO PAQUE CLASE 30558 350.2684 05:50:25

MANUEL HERNANDEZ QUIROGA CLASE 50792 350.5685 05:50:55

TONI ZARATTINI Aceves EXPERTOS 30419 351.1586 05:51:14

JOSE LUIS RAMIREZ AGUILAR EXPERTOS 40647 354.1287 05:54:11

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO EXPERTOS 40615 355.2288 05:55:21

CARLOS NAFARRATE VAZQUEZ EXPERTOS 40602 357.8489 05:57:83

ELIAS POLOS fayad CLASE 30555 358.0390 05:58:02

RAMON MERAZ SANCHEZ EXPERTOS 30475 358.9791 05:58:96

ALEJANDRO BARRERA TAMEZ EXPERTOS 40655 360.0892 06:00:07

MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ FONSECA CLASE 30524 360.1793 06:00:16

Erick Abascal Fuentes CLASE 30573 362.0594 06:02:04

Rodrigo  Morales Gomez AVANZADOS136 362.7595 06:02:75

ALBERTO HINOJOSA CANALES CLASE 50735 362.8296 06:02:81

JONATHAN HERNANDEZ REYES INTERMEDIOS249 363.2897 06:03:27

JOSE ALBERTO SANCHEZ ZAVALA NOVATOS955 363.7398 06:03:72

LUCCA PIANESI PINKY CLASE 30523 364.2799 06:04:26

eduardo  chavarria  garcia CLASE 40806 366.64100 06:06:63

Richard Michael Sokol Baldwin CLASE 30503 366.64101 06:06:63

MARIO FERNANDO MONTES DE OCA
ARAMBURO

NOVATOS323 369.20102 06:09:19
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Ramón Suárez Fernández CLASE 30557 370.80103 06:10:79

JOSE ANTONIO  BRISEÑO MENDOZA CLASE 30564 371.79104 06:11:78

ADRIAN DEL MAZO MAZA EXPERTOS 30401 379.96105 06:19:95

conrado macias tinoco NOVATOS376 384.67106 06:24:66

Salvador  Liz Cifrian CLASE 50719 385.74107 06:25:73

FAOUZZI DAULAD EHRENZWEIG LOZANO NOVATOS363 390.59108 06:30:58

pedro gabriel  chavarria garcia CLASE 30506 393.44109 06:33:43

jaime ramirez argueta CLASE 30579 399.51110 06:39:50

JOSE SOBERA PADILLA CLASE 40855 401.57111 06:41:56

ROBERTO CHAVEZ RIOS CLASE 50755 402.43112 06:42:42

CESAR ALEJANDRO CHAVOLLA RODRIGUEZ AVANZADOS120 404.65113 06:44:65

LUIS ENRIQUE SAMPERIO gonzalez CLASE 40834 404.81114 06:44:80

Claus Schinkel Brault INTERMEDIOS231 409.29115 06:49:28

BERNARDO  MOIÑO DOMINGUEZ NOVATOS933 412.45116 06:52:44

Alejandro Oliva Rawson CLASE 50762 414.27117 06:54:26

manuel alejandro gomez pezuela roji CLASE 40824 415.52118 06:55:51

lino acuna duarte CLASE 30502 416.35119 06:56:34

GUSTAVO SAMPERIO GONZALEZ CLASE 40838 420.29120 07:00:28

javier  cosio fernandez CLASE 50767 441.02121 07:21:01

Claus Werner Schinkel Dobler CLASE 50730 459.97122 07:39:96

ISAAC GARCIA PONCE CLASE 30590 461.80123 07:41:79
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Especial 2
HOMERO DIAZ CASTILLEJA EXPERTOS E287 307.111 05:07:10

JOSE LUIS PEREZ TEJEDA EXPERTOS E228 319.262 05:19:25

REFUGIO GARCIA TORRES EXPERTOS E122 332.203 05:32:19

Ivan Ramirez  Salas EXPERTOS E278 332.844 05:32:84

PABLO TORRE CABARGA EXPERTOS E183 336.555 05:36:54

ARTURO ARIÑO RABAGO EXPERTOS E19 336.776 05:36:76

JAIME GARCIA GARCIA EXPERTOS E127 340.687 05:40:68

ANUAR RUIZ BARCENAS EXPERTOS E254 341.008 05:40:99

JESUS ZAVALA GARCIA EXPERTOS E214 341.349 05:41:33

JOSE EDUARDO VANZZINI SEVENELLO EXPERTOS E147 345.9910 05:45:99

JAIME ALBERTO BUSTOS  RAMIREZ EXPERTOS E25 348.7911 05:48:79

ALONSO ARIÑO RABAGO EXPERTOS E27 349.2412 05:49:24

ERICK ALEANDRO GALVAN SHOUSE EXPERTOS 30495 354.3613 05:54:35

MICHAEL GOETERS ARBIDE EXPERTOS 30404 355.8814 05:55:88

juan diego ochoa silva AVANZADOS138 357.4815 05:57:48

FRANCISCO JAVIER DE LA PAZ AYALA AVANZADOS116 361.2916 06:01:28

Victor Rábago Pedreyes AVANZADOS124 365.2617 06:05:25

Pablo Swaine Portilla EXPERTOS E252 367.1418 06:07:14

Benedicto Gutierrez Ojeda EXPERTOS 30446 371.0819 06:11:08

FEDERICO GOETERS CANALE EXPERTOS E221 371.1120 06:11:10

RENATO DONATI AVANZADOS107 373.6621 06:13:66

EUGENIO MORALES CAMERAS EXPERTOS E224 375.0822 06:15:08

FABIO LOPEZ GUIZAR EXPERTOS E230 376.5923 06:16:58

ISHWARI MANCILLAS SICSIK CLASE 30585 376.7024 06:16:70

Cristobal Gutierrez Ojeda EXPERTOS 30448 379.4425 06:19:43

OMAR AVALOS RIVERA CLASE 40800 379.8826 06:19:88

JOSE LUIS RUBIO GALINDO EXPERTOS E111 380.6527 06:20:64

FABIAN SOBERA HERBERT EXPERTOS E155 381.9128 06:21:91

Hugo David Diaz Ruiz CLASE 30541 383.5329 06:23:52

VICTOR HUGO NAVARRO LICEAGA EXPERTOS 30410 387.1230 06:27:12

ALAN CHEW bonilla INTERMEDIOS271 387.8731 06:27:87

Roberto Carlos Galicia Mendizabal EXPERTOS 30461 388.1232 06:28:11

ISMAEL VAZQUEZ AVILA EXPERTOS E249 390.3733 06:30:37

DIDIER GOIRAND JEAN AVANZADOS119 390.4234 06:30:41

LUIS FERNANDO MATA VELAZQUEZ EXPERTOS E139 391.5835 06:31:57

JAVIER CASTRO TORRE NOVATOS59 391.9436 06:31:93

ENRIQUE OCTAVIO TORRES GUERRERO INTERMEDIOS222 391.9537 06:31:95

JOSE LUIS FLORES CARDENAS NOVATOS964 393.0038 06:32:99

KEVIN AXEL MEJIA CASTILLO INTERMEDIOS250 393.9039 06:33:90

ALONSO PICAZO ZAMARRIPA AVANZADOS117 394.4040 06:34:39

JOSE IGNACIO DE IZAURIETA LASA EXPERTOS 30416 394.7841 06:34:77

MAURICIO RUBIO GALINDO EXPERTOS 30405 394.9542 06:34:94

Felipe De Jesus Espinoza Montes NOVATOS940 396.4343 06:36:42

ORLANDO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ CLASE 30519 397.5844 06:37:57

Carlos  Gracida Garza EXPERTOS 30402 397.6945 06:37:68

Galo Gutierrez Ojeda NOVATOS306 397.8146 06:37:80

jesus mario  recio guajardo CLASE 30504 398.7547 06:38:74

Rodrigo  Morales Gomez AVANZADOS136 399.2148 06:39:20

Rafael Garcia de Alba Aguilar EXPERTOS 30417 399.5049 06:39:49

RICARDO RAMIREZ LOPEZ NOVATOS915 400.3850 06:40:38

JULIO CEZAR DOS SANTOS INTERMEDIOS260 400.7751 06:40:76
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ANGEL VAZQUEZ RAMOS EXPERTOS 30472 401.1352 06:41:12

Jose Luis Rangel Verdin NOVATOS961 402.1053 06:42:09

GERARDO NAFARRATE BORDSON AVANZADOS161 402.1154 06:42:10

RAMON MERAZ SANCHEZ EXPERTOS 30475 404.4255 06:44:42

DANIEL GIL FORTSON EXPERTOS 30459 405.5056 06:45:50

ricardo antonio valdes berlanga INTERMEDIOS214 407.4057 06:47:40

Delfino Sigifredo Montes Alvarez EXPERTOS 40637 407.9158 06:47:90

GABRIEL NAFARRATE VAZQUEZ EXPERTOS 40691 409.2759 06:49:26

PEDRO GERARDO PAGES PUENTE AVANZADOS182 410.0960 06:50:08

JORGE LANGRIDGE CAMPOS EXPERTOS 30424 411.1261 06:51:12

ERICK SANCHEZ ARMAS JIMENEZ EXPERTOS 30407 412.5362 06:52:52

OCTAVIO VALLE EXPERTOS 30427 417.3263 06:57:32

ALAN CHEW ARROYO CLASE 40864 417.8364 06:57:82

PHILIPPE DENIS Bertrand EXPERTOS 40654 418.0865 06:58:08

Ricardo Saucedo Urdapilleta AVANZADOS123 418.1466 06:58:14

DANIEL ALONSO SANCHEZ ZAVALA NOVATOS957 419.8967 06:59:88

ARMANDO GALINDO RAMOS EXPERTOS 30414 419.9068 06:59:89

LUIS CONSTANCIO REYES GUTIERREZ AVANZADOS129 421.3469 07:01:34

OSCAR NOGUES GONZALEZ EXPERTOS 40624 422.2770 07:02:26

ENRIQUE DIBILDOX ALONSO EXPERTOS 40606 422.8071 07:02:79

eduardo  chavarria  garcia CLASE 40806 422.8372 07:02:82

JOSE LUIS RAZO PAQUE CLASE 30558 422.9973 07:02:98

LUIS FELIPE JIMENEZ ANGUIANO CLASE 30591 425.1074 07:05:10

ROBERTO CHAVEZ ARRIAGA INTERMEDIOS200 425.3775 07:05:36

ADRIAN DEL MAZO MAZA EXPERTOS 30401 426.2576 07:06:24

LUIS JIMENEZ CHAVEZ EXPERTOS E274 426.4077 07:06:40

JOSE ALBERTO SANCHEZ ZAVALA NOVATOS955 428.9278 07:08:91

CHARLES GOIRAND LEVY CLASE 40809 431.3679 07:11:36

CESAR ALEJANDRO CHAVOLLA RODRIGUEZ AVANZADOS120 431.4280 07:11:42

YORAM LAVEE Lavee EXPERTOS 40666 433.0781 07:13:06

Erick Abascal Fuentes CLASE 30573 435.1482 07:15:13

pedro gabriel  chavarria garcia CLASE 30506 435.3883 07:15:37

JOSE MANUEL MUÑOZ MARTIN CLASE 40887 435.9484 07:15:94

VICTOR HUGO AGUIÑIGA GONZALEZ CLASE 30526 438.1085 07:18:10

CARLOS NAFARRATE VAZQUEZ EXPERTOS 40602 439.2486 07:19:24

ISAAC GARCIA PONCE CLASE 30590 440.8387 07:20:82

TONI ZARATTINI Aceves EXPERTOS 30419 441.1188 07:21:10

JUAN JOSE SALDAÑA LEAL EXPERTOS 40627 441.2989 07:21:28

PAUL SANCHE DEL HOYO EXPERTOS 40615 442.9590 07:22:95

LUCCA PIANESI PINKY CLASE 30523 443.3891 07:23:37

MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ FONSECA CLASE 30524 445.5192 07:25:50

JOSE ANTONIO  BRISEÑO MENDOZA CLASE 30564 446.0593 07:26:04

Ramón Suárez Fernández CLASE 30557 447.3094 07:27:29

MANUEL HERNANDEZ QUIROGA CLASE 50792 447.7895 07:27:77

ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ LAMB VAZQUEZ NOVATOS345 449.2996 07:29:28

manuel alejandro gomez pezuela roji CLASE 40824 449.4897 07:29:47

ANTONIO BRISEÑO HERRERA EXPERTOS 40686 450.2798 07:30:26

Cesar  Forastieri Gonzalez CLASE 40839 451.0799 07:31:06

JORGE SALVADOR  HUERTA FLORES CLASE 40880 452.80100 07:32:79

ALEJANDRO BARRERA TAMEZ EXPERTOS 40655 453.29101 07:33:28

AGUSTIN PASCAL SIERRA CLASE 30486 456.41102 07:36:40

Salvador  Liz Cifrian CLASE 50719 464.95103 07:44:94
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JONATHAN HERNANDEZ REYES INTERMEDIOS249 465.46104 07:45:46

FAOUZZI DAULAD EHRENZWEIG LOZANO NOVATOS363 465.66105 07:45:66

Richard Michael Sokol Baldwin CLASE 30503 465.76106 07:45:75

ELIAS POLOS fayad CLASE 30555 468.84107 07:48:83

JOSE LUIS RAMIREZ AGUILAR EXPERTOS 40647 469.23108 07:49:22

Claus Schinkel Brault INTERMEDIOS231 470.45109 07:50:44

JOSE SOBERA PADILLA CLASE 40855 476.60110 07:56:59

ALBERTO HINOJOSA CANALES CLASE 50735 479.56111 07:59:56

ROBERTO CHAVEZ RIOS CLASE 50755 480.00112 07:59:99

LUIS ENRIQUE SAMPERIO gonzalez CLASE 40834 481.42113 08:01:41

lino acuna duarte CLASE 30502 494.18114 08:14:17

GUSTAVO SAMPERIO GONZALEZ CLASE 40838 500.82115 08:20:81

BERNARDO  MOIÑO DOMINGUEZ NOVATOS933 506.82116 08:26:82

MARIO FERNANDO MONTES DE OCA
ARAMBURO

NOVATOS323 514.61117 08:34:60

jaime ramirez argueta CLASE 30579 519.54118 08:39:53

javier  cosio fernandez CLASE 50767 521.35119 08:41:34

JOEL DE JESUS MENDEZ GARCIA EXPERTOS 40652 522.17120 08:42:17

Alejandro Oliva Rawson CLASE 50762 533.12121 08:53:11

IRMA CRISTINA SILVA NIGENDA FEMENIL66 558.23122 09:18:23

Claus Werner Schinkel Dobler CLASE 50730 567.78123 09:27:77

conrado macias tinoco NOVATOS376 568.04124 09:28:03

Paulina Dorantes González FEMENIL16 626.34125 10:26:33


